
Цена

0.1 - 0.2

0.2 - 0.4

0.4 - 0.8

0.8 - 1.6

1.6 - 3.2

3.2 - 6.4

6.4 - 12.8

12.8 - 25.6

25.6 - 51.2

51.2 - 102.4

102.4 - 204.8

204.8 - 409.6

409.6 - 819.2

ТАБЛИЦА РОСТА GNT

Обьем АСС

10 000

16 000

25 600

40 960

65 536

104 857.6

167 772.16

104 857.6

65 536

40 960

25 600

16 000

10 000

6 250

3 906.25

2 441.41

1525.88

953.675

819.2 - 1638.4

1638.4 - 3276.8

3276.8 - 6553.6

6553.6 - 13107.2

13107.2 - 26 214.4

ТАБЛИЦА РОСТА АСС
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